
Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Class 4

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 6227 BREUSCH, Charley General Leigh Somerville House Girls School 1 67.500 30 4 64.038 27 57 131.538

2 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella Automatic Mastermind St Aidans Anglican Girls School 2 64.091 29 3 64.808 28 57 128.899

3 TBA FARRELL, Olivia Statford Nell St John Fisher College 5 61.818 26 1 66.346 30 56 128.164

4 6324 LOCKHART, Lily Binnowie Mandolin Stuartholme School 3 62.955 28 5 62.692 26 54 125.647

5 6332 BEATTY, Grace Smokin Little Pep Stuartholme School 7 60.227 24 2 65.385 29 53 125.612

6 6113 BALDOCK, Skye Cherenton Sporty Spice Stuartholme School 4 62.727 27 7 61.346 24 51 124.073

7 6204 SHAW, Bella Blackall Park Elusive Somerville House Girls School 6 61.364 25 8 59.808 23 48 121.171

8 6316 MENZIES, Phoebe Sunny Stuartholme School 9 59.091 22 6 62.692 25 47 121.783

9 6313 NICOL, Sydney Harvey Moreton Bay College 8 60.227 23 9 58.846 22 45 119.073

10 5384 SHARKEY, Olivia Euston De Niro St Aidans Anglican Girls School 10 57.727 21 10 58.077 21 42 115.804

11 6355 CHANDLER, Georgina Gracing St Aidans Anglican Girls School 11 52.955 20 11 54.038 20 40 106.993

12 5771 TRAU, Madeleine Lord Nelson Somerville House Girls School 12 48.182 19 12 49.808 19 38 97.990

HC 6227 BREUSCH, Charley General Leigh Somerville House Girls School 0.000 0 HC 64.615 0 0 64.615

HC 5815 WALSH, Renee Naaman Montana Somerville House Girls School HC 72.273 0 0.000 0 0 72.273

HC 6104 HUTCHINSON, Brooke Kalimnar Domineer Kimberley College HC 70.000 0 0.000 0 0 70.000

HC 5771 TRAU, Madeleine Lord Nelson Somerville House Girls School HC 46.818 0 0.000 0 0 46.818

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Senior Preliminary Class 5

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 6124 JORGENSEN, Indira Forever Kiss The Kooralbyn International School 1 70.455 30 1 71.731 30 60 142.185

2 5794 FIELDING, Daisy Aloha Power of an Angel All Saints Anglican School, Merrimac 4 66.136 27 2 67.500 29 56 133.636

3 TBA HOWARTH, Emily Smithfields Magic Dancer Narangba Valley State High School 6 63.636 25 3 66.923 28 53 130.559

4 5717 RAUBER, Olivia Flash Ipswich Girls Grammar School 3 67.727 28 7 64.808 24 52 132.535

5 6148 STACEY, Molly Divine Prophecy West Moreton Anglican College 5 63.864 26 5 66.154 26 52 130.017

6 6280 PYNE, Isabel Mooroluck Venue The Scots PGC College - Warwick 2 67.955 29 10 63.654 21 50 131.608

7 6311 CLELLAND, Tahlia New World Jivn Jackson Canterbury College 8 60.682 23 5 66.154 26 49 126.836

8 6236 SAVIN, Jenna Dr Jamieson St Peters Lutheran College 9 59.773 22 4 66.731 27 49 126.503

9 5792 MCBAIN, Ella Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar School 7 61.818 24 11 63.077 20 44 124.895

10 6192 HAYHOE, Jenna The Byzantine Swansong St Augustines College 10 58.409 21 9 63.846 22 43 122.255

11 4902 CUMMINS, Breeana Cruiser Ipswich Girls Grammar School 14 56.818 17 8 64.038 23 40 120.857

12 5942 RATHIE, Julia Roxborough Star Stuartholme School 11 57.955 20 13 56.923 18 38 114.878

13 6055 DAWES, Zoe Monochrome Somerville House Girls School 13 57.273 18 12 60.000 19 37 117.273

14 6165 CUMMINS, Breeana Breeze Willow Ipswich Girls Grammar School 12 57.500 19 14 55.385 17 36 112.885

15 5690 SMITH, Chloe Wilbur Bug Moreton Bay College 15 53.182 16 E 0.000 0 16 53.182

HC 5581 JARRETT, Gabrielle Jahlilah St Aidans Anglican Girls School 0.000 0 HC 65.000 0 0 65.000

HC 6055 DAWES, Zoe Monochrome Somerville House Girls School HC 58.636 0 0.000 0 0 58.636

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary RWD Preliminary Class 12

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5594 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme School 1 60.000 30 1 58.077 30 60 118.077

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Intermediate Novice Class  6

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 6272 WILLMORE, Holly River Lord St Aidans Anglican Girls School 1 65.926 30 1 71.714 30 60 137.640

2 6028 BALLARD, Emily Hangestein Mary Mackillop College 2 65.185 29 2 71.571 29 58 136.757

3 5884 BALLARD, Emily Gym Rhythmic Mary Mackillop College 4 64.630 27 5 65.571 26 53 130.201

4 6129 DOMROW, Freya Chance of a Lifetime West Moreton Anglican College 5 63.704 26 4 66.286 27 53 129.989

5 6104 HUTCHINSON, Brooke Kalimnar Domineer Kimberley College 6 62.593 25 3 66.429 28 53 129.021

6 6086 MCSWAN, Olivia MJB Garfield Stuartholme School 3 65.185 28 7 64.714 24 52 129.899

7 5625 EMMERSON, Jess Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheran College 9 58.889 22 6 65.286 25 47 124.175

8 6082 ARABEJO, Isabella The Colombian St Aidans Anglican Girls School 8 59.815 23 8 63.714 23 46 123.529

9 5815 WALSH, Renee Naaman Montana Somerville House Girls School 7 61.296 24 9 62.143 22 46 123.439

10 6228 CONESCU, Remy HPS Wysiwig Stuartholme School E 0.000 0 10 60.857 21 21 60.857

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Senior Novice Class 7

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5488 DIGHT, Claudia Ideas Man Fairholme College 4 68.148 27 2 62.286 29 56 130.434

2 5581 JARRETT, Gabrielle Jahlilah St Aidans Anglican Girls School 3 68.889 28 3 61.000 28 56 129.889

3 6136 THURGATE, Georgia Goron Toron Oomph St Peters Lutheran College 5 66.852 26 1 62.286 30 56 129.138

4 5919 IRVINE, Kate Ivy Bank Keltimar St Margarets Anglican Girls School 1 69.259 30 6 60.000 25 55 129.259

5 5766 SMITH, Eloise Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans Anglican Girls School 2 69.074 29 8 58.857 23 52 127.931

6 6090 BOWDEN, Bessie Just My Style St Ritas College 10 59.259 21 4 60.714 27 48 119.974

7 5106 MORRIS, Shantay Naaman Monogram The Springfield Anglican College 8 60.926 23 7 59.000 24 47 119.926

8 6087 COCHRANE, Eliza Coldstream Venus Somerville House Girls School 10 59.259 21 5 60.286 26 47 119.545

9 6106 HARVEY, Taylor Neverleven Hercules Moreton Bay College 6 64.815 25 10 57.143 21 46 121.958

10 5338 STACEY, Molly Elmos Fire West Moreton Anglican College 7 61.296 24 9 57.429 22 46 118.725

11 5659 WHELAN, Elika GoForYourLife The Scots PGC College - Warwick 9 60.185 22 12 51.286 19 41 111.471

12 5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirocco Stuartholme School 12 59.074 19 11 55.286 20 39 114.360

13 6347 SMITH, Jessie-claire Paper Tiger St Peters Lutheran College 13 49.444 18 13 50.714 18 36 100.159

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Elementary Class 8

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage

Judge 1

Points Place Percentage

Judge 1

Points Points Aggregate

1 4866 AIREY, Carissa Longreach Buddy Albany Creek State High School 1 63.030 30 2 61.250 29 59 124.280

2 6304 COGGAN, Sarah Bevanlee Astronomer The Glennie School 2 60.758 29 1 62.639 30 59 123.396

3 5949 CLARKE, Madison Roseglen Aneiki Ipswich Girls Grammar School 3 56.818 28 3 59.722 28 56 116.540

HC 6136 THURGATE, Georgia Goron Toron Oomph St Peters Lutheran College HC 58.182 0 0.000 0 0 58.182

HC 6087 COCHRANE, Eliza Coldstream Venus Somervile House Girls School HC 54.242 0 0.000 0 0 54.242

Test 3.1 Test 3.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Medium Class 9

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage

Judge 1

Points Place Percentage

Judge 1

Points Points Aggregate

1 5510 FREEMAN, Alicia Kings Show Girls Fairholme College 2 60.833 29 1 61.410 30 59 122.244

2 4863 PEACEY, Lucinda Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 1 61.250 30 2 59.615 29 59 120.865

Test 4.1 Test 4.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Advanced Class 10

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage

Judge 1

Points Place Percentage

Judge 1

Points Points Aggregate

1 4716 SCHRAMM, Alistair Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 2 63.788 29 1 65.143 30 59 128.931

2 4948 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella Annee St Aidans Anglican Girls School 1 63.939 30 2 62.857 29 59 126.797

Test 5.1 Test 5.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY DRESSAGE TEAMS

1ST PLACE - ST AIDANS ANGLICAN GIRLS SCHOOL (TEAM 1)

WILLMORE, Holly 30 88

ARABEJO, Isabella 29

JARRETT, Gabrielle 29

WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella 29

2ND PLACE - STUARTHOLME (TEAM 1)

OWENS, Shannon 30 83

LOCKHART, Lily 27

BEATTY, Grace 26

MCSWAN, Olivia 25

3RD PLACE - ST PETERS LUTHERAN COLLEGE

PEACEY, Lucinda 29 80

THURGATE, Georgia 28

SAVIN, Jenna 23

SMITH, Jessie-claire 18

4TH PLACE - SOMERVILLE HOUSE GIRLS SCHOOL

BREUSCH, Charley 30 77

SHAW, Bella 24

COCHRANE, Eliza 23

WALSH, Renee 22

5TH PLACE - IPSWICH GIRLS GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CLARKE, Madison 28 77

RAUBER, Olivia 27

CUMMINS, Breeana 20

MCBAIN, Ella 22

6TH PLACE - ST AIDANS ANGLICAN GIRLS SCHOOL (TEAM 2)

SMITH, Eloise 26 70

ARABEJO, Isabella 23

SHARKEY, Olivia 21

CHANDLER, Georgina 20

7TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 2)

BALDOCK, Skye 25 67

GILLEY, Isabel 19

MENZIES, Phoebe 23

RATHIE, Julia 19

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 29 March 2015Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland 

(mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


